
HK DRV
Damping ring
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Properties
Material NBR

Description
For use between pump mount and tank
For noise level reduction and vibration damping
No metal connection between construction and sub-construction
Vulcanised sealing lip to seal to the tank

Item
Identification IEC motor size Ø D Ø D1 Ø D2 G I L Weight 
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)

HK DRV1 250
HK DRV1 300
HK DRV1 350
HK DRV1 400

100L / 112M
132S / 132M
160M/160L 180M/180L
200L

250,0
300,0
350,0
400,0

215,0
265,0
300,0
350,0

191,0
235,0
261,0
301,0

4 x M12
4 x M12
4 x M16
4 x M16

22,0
22,0
22,0
29,0

45,0
50,0
60,0
50,0

1,67
2,54
5,00
7,20


