## HK DRV Damping ring

Properties

Material NBR





## Description

For use between pump mount and tank For noise level reduction and vibration damping

No metal connection between construction and sub-construction

Vulcanised sealing lip to seal to the tank

## Item

Identification	IEC motor size	ØD	Ø D1	Ø D2	G	I	L	Weight
		(mm)	(mm)	(mm)		(mm)	(mm)	(kg)
HK DRV1 250	100L / 112M	250,0	215,0	191,0	4 x M12	22,0	45,0	1,67
HK DRV1 300	132S / 132M	300,0	265,0	235,0	4 x M12	22,0	50,0	2,54
HK DRV1 350	160M/160L 180M/180L	350,0	300,0	261,0	4 x M16	22,0	60,0	5,00
HK DRV1 400	200L	400,0	350,0	301,0	4 x M16	29,0	50,0	7,20